

MMGSY કં. સંસ્થાનાં To2 ને ઓફિસ ટુ ઇન્ડિયા

દોન યાત 1

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. MMGSY(SC)

સંજીવ

DIVISION

સંજીવ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1446

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	Year	maintenance		Bill
Name of work - 5/100 routine maintenance of Road from T02 to Naurhatta Harizan tola.					
contractor - Pitamber construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - 70/SBD/2020-21					
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of rain cuts - do					
Qty vide TMB P-35 item ①					
130.78 m ³ @ Rs. 399.72/m ³ - Rs. 52275=0					
② Maintenance of earthen shoulder - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-35 Item ②					
435.94 m ² @ Rs. 60.07/m ² - Rs. 26187=0					
③ Maintenance of Bituminous surface - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-36 item ③					
29.06 m ² @ Rs. 291.31/m ² - Rs. 8465=0					
④ Maintenance of Road sign -					
Qty vide TMB P-36 item ④					
1.550 Km @ Rs. 1088.59/km - Rs. 1687=0					
⑤ Painting of new letter - do					
Qty vide TMB P-38 item ⑤					
500 + 550 = 1050 @ Rs. 1.09/- - Rs. 5452=0					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Maintenance of 200 m 5-tonne @ty vide TMB P-36 item ⑥ 1.550 Km @ R. 671.97/Km - R. 104200					
⑦ cutting of branches of tree @ty vide TMB P-36 item ⑦ 09 Nos @ R. 110.84/No - R. 998200					
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from - do @ty vide TMB P-36 item ⑧ 19 Nos @ R. 6.80/No - R. 129200					
⑨ Trimming of grass weeds - do @ty vide TMB P-36 item ⑨ 1046 m ² @ R. 2.26/m ² - R. 2364200					
⑩ White washing of Kanchal - do @ty vide TMB P-36 item ⑩ 50 m ² @ R. 16.50/m ² - R. 825200					
Total = R. 94517200					
less 15 % below as per Act - 14178200					
Payable Amt = R. 80339200					
20/12/22					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd Year Maintenance Bill					
A extract of cost					
DOAC → 15-12-2021					
Date of Entry → 13-12-2028					
All Qty side T.M. B Form P/40					
To P/43					
He No ① Restoration of					
15.1 (A) drain cut do do @					
94.16 m ³ @ ₹ 399.72/m ³ ₹ 37,637 = 40					
He No ② maintenance of					
200mm shoulder @					
523.13 m ² @ ₹ 60.07/m ² ₹ 31,424 = 40					
He No ③ Repair of pot holes					
15.3 (II) do do @					
58.13 m ² @ ₹ 291.31/m ² ₹ 16934 = 40					
He No ④ maintenance of					
15.9. Road sign do do @					
1.550 km @ ₹ 1088.59/km ₹ 1687 = 40					
He No ⑤ Printing No					
letter do do @					
50 Nos @ ₹ 11.09/each ₹ 545 = 40					
He No ⑥ maintenance of					
200mm & km stone @					
1.550 km					
@ ₹ 671.97/km ₹ 1041 = 40					

Continuation ₹ 89,268 = 40

Continuation